
1 Slayden Constructors $7,161,200.00

2 McClure and Sons, Inc. $7,458,546.00

3 James W. Fowler Co. $7,464,500.00

4 Stellar J. Corporation $7,464,500.00

5 Rotschy, Inc. $7,709,448.63

6 R. L. Reimers Co. $7,770,590.00

7 Stettler Supply Company $9,965,120.57

8 Tapani, Inc. Non-Responsive

Based upon the following verified bid results, Clean Water Services intends to award the contract for the Forest Grove Effluent 
Pump Station And Uv Disinfection Improvements Project No. 6792 by seeking Board of Directors' approval of the award on

June 15, 2021

VERIFIED BID RESULTS AND
NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD

Forest Grove Effluent Pump Station and UV Disinfection 
I tPROJECT NO. 6792

THANK YOU TO ALL BIDDERS FOR YOUR CONTINUED SUPPORT 

POSTED May 27, 2021


	Intent

